Cross Country Running
Tennis

Football

Football

FB Sideline Cheer

Flag Football

Coed Soccer
Gymnastics

Swim & Dive

Volleyball

Volleyball

Rifle

Bowling

E-Sports - Fall Season

Wrestling

WINTER ACTIVITIES

Hockey

Hockey

Hockey Sideline Cheer
Nordic Skiing
Basketball

Basketball

BBall Sideline Cheer

SPRING ACTIVITIES

E-Sports - Spring Season
Track & Field

Soccer

Baseball

Softball

ACADEMIC | FINE

ARTS

Student Gov. Fall Conf.

All-State Music Festival
Drama, Debate & Forensics
World Language

Student Gov. Spring Conf.
All-State Art Competition

Solo & Ensemble Festival

ALASKA SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

Win for Life®

DI| DIt | DIl
One Class
DIl | DI
DI
One Class
One Class
Borealis
One Class
One Class
3A[4A
Mix Six | 2A
One Class
One Class
One Class

DI| DIl | Girls

>1l}

DI
One Class
One Class

1A[2A
3A|4A

One Class

One Class
DI| DIl
DI| DIl

One Class

Di| DIl

One Class
One Class
One Class
One Class
One Class
One Class

One Class

2022-2025 THREE YEAR PROJECTED CALENDAR

4.5-14

4.5-14

4.5-15

4.5-16

4.5-16

4.5-15

4.5-15

5.5-18

5.5-18

5.5-19

10.5-22

10.5-23

13-34

13-24

13.5-24

15.5-31

15.5-32

15.5-32

17.5-34

22,5-37

22.5-38

225-38

31-45

35.5-47

35.5-47

35.5-48

35.5-48

4-48

4-48

42

44/45

Adopted: NOT ADOPTED BY THE ASAA BOD YET | Revised: TBD

2022-2023 School Year

First First ~ LastContest g0 Championship
Practice  Contest (oo Segson Date
Conf Champ)
July27 | Aug. 11 Sept. 24 Oct. 8 July26 | Aug. 11 Sept. 30 Oct. 7 July31 | Aug. 16 Sept. 28 Oct. 5
July27 | Aug. 11 Oct. 1 Oct. 7-8 July26 | Aug. 11 Sept. 30 Oct. 6-7 July31 | Aug. 16 Oct. 5 Oct. 19
July27 | Aug. 11 Oct. 8 Oct. 15 July26 | Aug. 11 Oct. 7 Oct. 14 July31 | Aug. 16 Oct. 5 Oct. 19
July 27 Aug. 11 Oct. 15 Oct. 21 July 26 Aug. 11 Oct. 14 Oct. 21 July 31 Aug. 16 Oct. 5 Oct. 25
July 27 Aug. 11 Oct. 21 None July 26 Aug. 11 Oct. 21 None July 31 Aug. 16 Oct. 25 None
July 27 Aug. 11 Oct. 15 None July 26 Aug. 11 Oct. 14 None July 31 Aug. 16 Oct. 25 None
July 27 Aug. 11 Oct. 15 None July 26 Aug. 11 Oct. 14 None July 31 Aug. 16 Oct. 25 None
Aug.3 | Aug.18 Nov. 5 None Aug.2 | Aug. 17 Nov. 4 None Aug.7 | Aug.23 Nov. 9 None
Aug.3 | Aug.18 Oct. 29 Nov. 4-5 Aug.2 | Aug. 17 Oct. 28 Nov. 3-4 Aug.7 | Aug.23 Nov. 2 Nov. 8-9
Aug.3 | Aug. 18 Nov. 5 Nov. 10-11-12 Aug.2 | Aug.17 Nov. 4 Nov. 9-10-11 Aug.7 | Aug.23 Nov. 9 Nov. 14-15-16
Sept.7 | Sept.22 Oct. 26 Dec. 1-2-3 Sept.6 | Sept. 21 Oct. 25 Nov. 30 - Dec. 2 Sept. 11 | Sept. 27 Nov. 30 Dec. 5-6-7
Sept. 7 | Sept. 22 Dec. 10 None Sept. 6 = Sept. 21 Dec. 9 None Sept. 11 Sept. 27 Dec. 14 None
Sept. 26 Oct. 7 Feb. 25 None Sept. 25 Oct. 6 Feb. 24 None Sept. 30 Oct. 11 Feb. 22 None
Sept. 26 Oct. 8 TBA Sept. 25 Oct. 8 TBA Sept. 30 Oct. 11 TBA
Sept.28 | Oct. 13 Dec. 10 Dec. 16-17 Sept. 27 | Oct. 12 Dec. 9 Dec. 15-16 Oct. 2 Oct. 18 Dec. 14 Dec. 20-21
Practice  Contest (oo Sesson Date
Conf Champ)
Oct. 12 Oct. 27 Jan. 28 Feb.2-3-4 Oct. 11 Oct. 26 Jan. 27 Feb. 1-2-3 Oct. 16 Oct. 31 Feb. 1 Feb. 6-7-8
Oct. 12 Oct. 27 Feb. 4 Feb. 9-10-11 Oct. 11 Oct. 26 Feb.3 Feb. 8-9-10 Oct. 16 Oct. 31 Feb. 8 Feb. 13-14-15
Oct. 12 Oct. 27 Feb. 11 None Oct. 11 Oct. 26 Feb. 10 None Oct. 16 Oct. 31 Feb. 15 None
Oct. 26 Nov. 10 Feb. 18 Feb. 23-24-25 Oct. 25 Nov. 9 Feb. 17 Feb. 22-23-24 Oct. 30 Nov. 14 Feb. 22 Feb. 27-28 Mar. 1
Nov. 30 | Dec. 15 Mar. 11 Mar. 15-16-17-18 Nov.29 | Dec. 14 Mar. 9 Mar. 13-14-15-16 Dec. 4 Dec. 19 Mar. 15 Mar. 19-20-21-22
Nov. 30 | Dec. 15 Mar. 11 Mar. 22-23-24-25 Nov.29 | Dec. 14 Mar. 9 Mar. 20-21-22-23 Dec. 4 Dec. 19 Mar. 15 Mar. 26-27-28-29
Nov.30 | Dec. 15 Mar. 25 Mar. 21 Nov.29 | Dec. 14 Mar. 23 Mar. 19 Dec. 4 Dec. 19 Mar. 29 Mar. 25
Practice  Contest (Heg Season Date
Conf Champ)
Feb. 27 Mar. 7 TBA Feb. 26 Mar. 6 TBA Feb. 3 Feb. 14 TBA
Mar. 1 Mar. 16 May 20 May 26—27 Feb. 28 Mar. 14 May 18 May 24—25 Mar. 5 Mar. 20 May 24 May 30—31
Mar. 1 Mar. 16 May 20 May 25-26-27 Feb. 28 Mar. 14 May 18 May 23—24—25 Mar. 5 Mar. 20 May 24 May 29-30-31
Mar. 1 Mar. 16 May 27 June 1—2-3 Feb. 28 Mar. 14 May 25 May 30 - June 1 Mar. 5 Mar. 20 May 31 June 5-6—7
Mar.1 | Mar. 16 May 27 June 1—2—-3 Feb.28 | Mar. 14 May 25 May 30 - June 1 Mar.5 | Mar.20 May 31 June 5-6—7
EI;:I;::: — c'::a':‘:ionsmp _
TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
TBD Nov. 17-18-19 TBD Nov. 16-17-18 TBD Nov. 21-22-23
TBD Feb. 16-17-18 TBD Feb. 15-16-17 TBD Feb. 20-21-22
TBD Feb. 25 TBD Feb. 24 TBD Mar. 1
TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
TBD April 19 TBD April 17 TBD April 23
TBD May 5-6 TBD May 3—4 8D May 9—10
Wednesday, January 26 Wednesday, January 25 Wednesday, January 29
ADOF D B ASAA BOARD O D IR OR



