

2022-2025 THREE YEAR PROJECTED CALENDAR

Adopted: NOT ADOPTED BY THE ASAA BOD YET | Revised: TBD

Win for Life®			2022-2023 School Year				2023-2024 School Year				2024-2025 School Year					
FALL ACTIVITIES	CLASS	NFHS WEEKS	First Practice	First Contest	Last Contest (Reg. Season/ Conf Champ)	State Championship Date	First Practice	First Contest	Last Contest (Reg. Season/ Conf Champ)	State Championship Date	First Practice	First Contest	Last Contest (Reg. Season/ Conf Champ)	State Championship Date		
Cross Country Running	DI DII DIII	4.5-14	July 27	Aug. 11	Sept. 24	Oct. 8	July 26	Aug. 11	Sept. 30	Oct. 7	July 31	Aug. 16	Sept. 28	Oct. 5		
Tennis	One Class	4.5-14	July 27	Aug. 11	Oct. 1	Oct. 7-8	July 26	Aug. 11	Sept. 30	Oct. 6-7	July 31	Aug. 16	Oct. 5	Oct. 19		
Football	DII DIII	4.5-15	July 27	Aug. 11	Oct. 8	Oct. 15	July 26	Aug. 11	Oct. 7	Oct. 14	July 31	Aug. 16	Oct. 5	Oct. 19		
Football	DI	4.5-16	July 27	Aug. 11	Oct. 15	Oct. 21	July 26	Aug. 11	Oct. 14	Oct. 21	July 31	Aug. 16	Oct. 5	Oct. 25		
FB Sideline Cheer	One Class	4.5-16	July 27	Aug. 11	Oct. 21	None	July 26	Aug. 11	Oct. 21	None	July 31	Aug. 16	Oct. 25	None		
Flag Football	One Class	4.5-15	July 27	Aug. 11	Oct. 15	None	July 26	Aug. 11	Oct. 14	None	July 31	Aug. 16	Oct. 25	None		
Coed Soccer	Borealis	4.5-15	July 27	Aug. 11	Oct. 15	None	July 26	Aug. 11	Oct. 14	None	July 31	Aug. 16	Oct. 25	None		
Gymnastics	One Class	5.5-18	Aug. 3	Aug. 18	Nov. 5	None	Aug. 2	Aug. 17	Nov. 4	None	Aug. 7	Aug. 23	Nov. 9	None		
Swim & Dive	One Class	5.5-18	Aug. 3	Aug. 18	Oct. 29	Nov. 4-5	Aug. 2	Aug. 17	Oct. 28	Nov. 3-4	Aug. 7	Aug. 23	Nov. 2	Nov. 8-9		
Volleyball	3A 4A	5.5-19	Aug. 3	Aug. 18	Nov. 5	Nov. 10-11-12	Aug. 2	Aug. 17	Nov. 4	Nov. 9-10-11	Aug. 7	Aug. 23	Nov. 9	Nov. 14-15-16		
Volleyball	Mix Six 2A	10.5-22	Sept. 7	Sept. 22	Oct. 26	Dec. 1-2-3	Sept. 6	Sept. 21	Oct. 25	Nov. 30 - Dec. 2	Sept. 11	Sept. 27	Nov. 30	Dec. 5-6-7		
Rifle	One Class	10.5-23	Sept. 7	Sept. 22	Dec. 10	None	Sept. 6	Sept. 21	Dec. 9	None	Sept. 11	Sept. 27	Dec. 14	None		
Bowling	One Class	13-34	Sept. 26	Oct. 7	Feb. 25	None	Sept. 25	Oct. 6	Feb. 24	None	Sept. 30	Oct. 11	Feb. 22	None		
E-Sports - Fall Season	One Class	13-24	Sept. 26	Oct. 8		TBA	Sept. 25	Oct. 8		TBA	Sept. 30	Oct. 11		TBA		
Wrestling	DI DII Girls	13.5-24	Sept. 28	Oct. 13	Dec. 10	Dec. 16-17	Sept. 27	Oct. 12	Dec. 9	Dec. 15-16	Oct. 2	Oct. 18	Dec. 14	Dec. 20-21		
WINTER ACTIVITIES	CLASS	NFHS WEEKS	First Practice	First Contest	Last Contest (Reg. Season/ Conf Champ)	State Championship Date	First Practice	First Contest	Last Contest (Reg. Season/ Conf Champ)	State Championship Date	First Practice	First Contest	Last Contest (Reg. Season/ Conf Champ)	State Championship Date		
Hockey	DII	15.5-31	Oct. 12	Oct. 27	Jan. 28	Feb. 2-3-4	Oct. 11	Oct. 26	Jan. 27	Feb. 1-2-3	Oct. 16	Oct. 31	Feb. 1	Feb. 6-7-8		
Hockey	DI	15.5-32	Oct. 12	Oct. 27	Feb. 4	Feb. 9-10-11	Oct. 11	Oct. 26	Feb. 3	Feb. 8-9-10	Oct. 16	Oct. 31	Feb. 8	Feb. 13-14-15		
Hockey Sideline Cheer	One Class	15.5-32	Oct. 12	Oct. 27	Feb. 11	None	Oct. 11	Oct. 26	Feb. 10	None	Oct. 16	Oct. 31	Feb. 15	None		
Nordic Skiing	One Class	17.5-34	Oct. 26	Nov. 10	Feb. 18	Feb. 23-24-25	Oct. 25	Nov. 9	Feb. 17	Feb. 22-23-24	Oct. 30	Nov. 14	Feb. 22	Feb. 27-28 Mar. 1		
Basketball	1A 2A	22.5-37	Nov. 30	Dec. 15	Mar. 11	Mar. 15-16-17-18	Nov. 29	Dec. 14	Mar. 9	Mar. 13-14-15-16	Dec. 4	Dec. 19	Mar. 15	Mar. 19-20-21-22		
Basketball	3A 4A	22.5-38	Nov. 30	Dec. 15	Mar. 11	Mar. 22-23-24-25	Nov. 29	Dec. 14	Mar. 9	Mar. 20-21-22-23	Dec. 4	Dec. 19	Mar. 15	Mar. 26-27-28-29		
BBall Sideline Cheer	One Class	22.5-38	Nov. 30	Dec. 15	Mar. 25	Mar. 21	Nov. 29	Dec. 14	Mar. 23	Mar. 19	Dec. 4	Dec. 19	Mar. 29	Mar. 25		
SPRING ACTIVITIES	CLASS	NFHS WEEKS	First Practice	First Contest	Last Contest (Reg. Season/ Conf Champ)	State Championship Date	First Practice	First Contest	Last Contest (Reg. Season/ Conf Champ)	State Championship Date	First Practice	First Contest	Last Contest (Reg. Season/ Conf Champ)	State Championship Date		
E-Sports - Spring Season	One Class	31-45	Feb. 27	Mar. 7		TBA	Feb. 26	Mar. 6		TBA	Feb. 3	Feb. 14		TBA		
Track & Field	DI DII	35.5-47	Mar. 1	Mar. 16	May 20	May 26-27	Feb. 28	Mar. 14	May 18	May 24-25	Mar. 5	Mar. 20	May 24	May 30-31		
Soccer	DI DII	35.5-47	Mar. 1	Mar. 16	May 20	May 25-26-27	Feb. 28	Mar. 14	May 18	May 23-24-25	Mar. 5	Mar. 20	May 24	May 29-30-31		
Baseball	One Class	35.5-48	Mar. 1	Mar. 16	May 27	June 1-2-3	Feb. 28	Mar. 14	May 25	May 30 - June 1	Mar. 5	Mar. 20	May 31	June 5-6-7		
Softball	DI DII	35.5-48	Mar. 1	Mar. 16	May 27	June 1-2-3	Feb. 28	Mar. 14	May 25	May 30 - June 1	Mar. 5	Mar. 20	May 31	June 5-6-7		
ACADEMIC FINE ARTS	CLASS	NFHS WEEKS	Eligibility Deadline		Last Submission	State Championship Date	Eligibility Deadline		Last Submission	State Championship Date	Eligibility Deadline		Last Submission	State Championship Date		
Student Gov. Fall Conf.	One Class	4-48	TBD			TBD	TBD			TBD	TBD			TBD		
All-State Music Festival	One Class	20	TBD			Nov. 17-18-19	TBD			Nov. 16-17-18	TBD			Nov. 21-22-23		
Drama, Debate & Forensics	One Class	33/34	TBD			Feb. 16-17-18	TBD			Feb. 15-16-17	TBD			Feb. 20-21-22		
World Language	One Class	34	TBD			Feb. 25	TBD			Feb. 24	TBD			Mar. 1		
Student Gov. Spring Conf.	One Class	4-48	TBD			TBD	TBD			TBD	TBD			TBD		
All-State Art Competition	One Class	42	TBD			April 19	TBD			April 17	TBD			April 23		
Solo & Ensemble Festival	One Class	44/45	TBD			May 5-6	TBD			May 3-4	TBD			May 9-10		
ASAA STATEWIDE SCHEDU	ASAA STATEWIDE SCHEDULING MEETING				/ednesday, Janua	ry 26		W	/ednesday, Janua	ry 25		We	dnesday, January	/ 29		
_NO.T				ADOPTED YET BY THE ASA												

NOT ADOPTED YET BY THE ASAA BOARD OF DIRECTORS